
Gel Manicure
Paraffin Gel Manicure
Classic Manicure
Paraffin Manicure
Manicure No Polish
Gel Pedicure
Paraffin Gel PedicureParaffin Gel Pedicure
Gel On Toes
Classic Pedicure
Paraffin Pedicure
Pedicure No Polish

Eyebrows
Upper Lip And Eyebrows
Upper Lip
Full Face
Lip And Chin
Chin
Side-BurnsSide-Burns
Underarms
Full Arms
Half Arms
Full Legs
Half Legs
Chest
StomachStomach
Back
Bikini

$16
$24
$10
$29
$19
$10
$13$13
$25
$35
$26
$53
$36
$33
$33$33
$58
$35

$65
$75
$45
$53
$36
$93
$102$102
$63
$65
$73
$58

$45
$45
$65
$30
$50

$36
$36
$170
$60

$80
$65
$80
$65
$75
$75
$85$85

Eyelash Tinting
Eyebrow Tinting
Classic Eyelash Extension Set
Classic Eyelash Extension Fill

Facial With Massage
Express Facial
Back Facial
Makeup Application
Makeup (At Your Location)
Makeup With False Lash Strip
Makeup With False Lash StripMakeup With False Lash Strip
(At Your Location)
*Tax included on makeup services

Mini Facial
Mini Pedicure
Mini Gel Pedicure
Mini Manicure
Mini Gel Manicure

Tinting & Eyelashes

Skincare & Makeup

Minis (under 12 years old)

Nail Care

SPA SERVICES

Waxing

samplicityspa.ca


